FXB EMERGENCY BULKHEAD
IP65 LED Emergency Luminaire
Fox Lux Emergency Bulkheads are ICEL Endorsed and manufactured to provide full compliance to current
standards, including BS 60598-2-22 and ISO 7010.
5 year warranty including battery*
The luminaire can be wired for either maintained or non-maintained operations and has IP65 protection,
meaning that it can be used for in indoor or outdoor applications.
All models can be remote controlled (see REM10) to enable functional and duration tests on demand,

Box dimensions (L x W x D)mm 355 x 109 x 60mm
©2019 Fox Lux Ltd. E&OE. Product specification may vary without prior notice. *Terms apply. See website for details.
Ordering information
Part no. Description
FXB01/M/3 LED EM bulkhead IP65 170lm 3hr
FXB01S/M/3 LED EM bulkhead IP65 3hr 170lm – self-test
FXB02/M/3 LED EM bulkhead IP65 3hr 320lm
FXB02S/M/3 LED EM bulkhead IP65 3hr 320lm – self-test
NET LED Limited | 300 Anderson Road | Buckingway Business Park | Cambridge | CB24 4UQ
Tel: 01223 851505 Email: sales@netled.co.uk
Our T&C‘s are available online